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U9
Jméno Rocnik
olagecek
Viadimir 2016
ricny
Ondrej 2016
vycnopen
Tomas 2017
vyvoaa
Alexandr 2016
Sedaivy
Patrick 2016
Halrar
Tobias 2016
vyoral
Mikulag 2018
Prchal
Bartoloméj 2016
Lorrner
Jalius 2017
LUTONSKY
Lukag 2017
Madl Alex 2018
vialena
Ferdinand 2018
ponnallik
Antonin 2017
SKacel
Sebastian 2018
ponnallik
Robin 2016
Jech Filip 2017

oddil
KSG SK
Prerov
T.J. Sokol
Bucovice
Gymnastika
Zlin
Gymnastika
Zlin
T.J. Sokol
Bucovice
KSG Moravska
Slavia Brno
Gymnastika
Zlin
KSG SK
Prerov
Gymnastika
Zlin
Gymnastika
Zlin
KSG Moravska
Slavia Brno
KSG Moravska
Slavia Brno
KSG SK
Prerov
KSG SK
Prerov
KSG SK
Prerov
KSG Moravska
Slavia Brno

D E pen
55 93 0
6,5 82 0
5,00 8,45 0,00
5,00 8,75 0,00
55 85 0
5,00 8,25 0,00
4,50 8,80 0,00
45 795 O
4,00 8,70 0,00
5,00 9,00 0,00

5 805 O
4 8 0
4 6,8 0
45 75 0
4,5 7 0

4,00 7,60 0,00

prostnd D
1480 5,5
14,70 55
13,45 5,00
13,75 5,50
14,00 4
13,25 5,50
13,30 5,50
12,45 5,5
12,70 5,50
14,00 5,50
13,05 5,5
12,00 5
10,80 4,5
12,00 4,5
11,50 4,5
11,60 4,50

U9

Stranka 1

E pen preskok D
7,3 0 12,80 4,5
8 0 13,50 4,5

7,40 0,00 12,40 5,00

6,70 0,00 12,20 4,50
6,5 0 10,50 4,5

5,60 0,00 11,10 4,50

6,20 0,00 11,70 5,00
6,4 0 11,90 45

8,20 0,00 13,70 4,50
6,60 0,00 12,10 4,50
6,1 0 11,60 4,5
6,4 0 11,40 4
55 10,00 4
4.7 9,20 4
5,4 9,90 4,5
6,50 0,00 11,00 3,50

E

9,2
8,8
9,20
9,10
8,95
8,60
8,65
8,3
8,35
8,50
7,95
7,65
9,15
8,45
8,1

7,40

pen

0
0
0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

bradla

13,70
13,30
14,20
13,60
13,45
13,10
13,65
12,80
12,85
13,00
12,45
11,65
13,15
12,45
12,60

10,90

15.3.2025 - Prerov

D E pen hrazda oy
6 8,2 0 14,20 55,50
6 7,6 0 13,60 55,10
550 7,80 0,00 13,30 53,35
6,00 7,60 0,00 13,60 53,15
6 8,1 0 14,10 52,05
6,00 8,10 0,00 14,10 51,55
500 7,80 0,00 12,80 51,45
55 79 0 13,40 50,55
4,00 7,20 0,00 11,20 50,45
4,00 6,70 0,00 10,70 49,80
5 7,5 0 12,50 49,60
4 8,2 0 12,20 47,25
5 7,5 0 12,50 46,45
45 83 0 12,80 46,45
4 7,8 0 11,80 45,80
450 7,40 0,00 11,90 45,40
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18

KOSIK

Oliver
Siska

Simon

2016

2016

KSG SK
Prerov
KSG SK
Prerov

0

11,00

0,00

4,5

57

U9
10,20

0,00

Stranka 2

4

7,8

0

11,80

0,00

4

0

12,00 45,00

1,00

1,00
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ull
Jméno  Rocnik Oddil D E pen prostnd D E pen preskok D E pen bradla
Kos Matyas 2015 T"]LSO.kOI 2,00 7,30 0,00 9,30 0,00 1,40 7,65 0,00 9,05
Bucovice
volec 1 KSGMoravska oy 520 900 7,20 000 1,40 8,80 3,00 7,20
Jindfich Slavia Brno
5 KSG SK
Svréek Jan 2014 Prerov 1,20 8,45 0,00 9,65 0,00 0,30 7,90 3,00 5,20
FOIouUDEK T.J. Sokol
Jindfich 2014 Vsetin 1,00 550 0,00 6,50 0,00 0,30 5,75 5,00 1,05

Stranka 1

D
0,00

0,50
0,00

0,00

15.3.2025 - Prerov

E pen hrazda oy

7,80 0,00 7,80 26,15
8,00 3,00 550 19,90
7,20 500 2,20 17,05
1,00 0,00 100 8,55
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ul13

Jméno  Rocnik Oddil D E pen prostnd D E pen preskok D E pen bradla D E pen hrazda oy
viatuocna KSG Moravska

1 Simon 2013 Slavia Brno 2,10 7,30 0,00 9,40 0,00 2,10 835 0,00 1045 0,80 820 150 750 27,35
Hajex KSG Moravska

Benjamin 2013 Slavia Brno 1,60 8,70 0,00 10,30 0,00 1,40 895 0,00 10,35 0,80 7,00 150 6,30 26,95
KSG Moravska

3  HeliaLeo 2012 Slavia Brmo 1,60 5,20 0,00 6,80 0,00 1,60 815 0,00 9,75 0,00 1,00 0,00 1,00 17,55

Stranka 1
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uis
Jméno  Rocnik Oddil D E pen prostnd D E pen preskok D E pen bradla D E pen hrazda oy
Eliasek 55, KSGMoravska ) o 540 500 660 0,00 1,60 835 000 995 080 640 2,00 520 21,75
Jakub Slavia Brno

Stranka 1



